BALK GRAIN & TRUCKING, INC.
Phone: 815-259-4000 Toll Free: 800-551-2676
Email: balkgrain@mchsi.com

CASH GRAIN PRICES FOR FARMERS
(All Grain Prices Subject to Change)
balkgrain.com

DATE: Friday, July 16, 2021

CONSOLIDATED-ALBANY CORN BEANS
July 6.50 14.74
August 5.85 14.68
September 5.40 13.81
October 5.35 13.67
November 5.43 13.87
December 546 0 s-----
January 540 = m=-e--
February 540 0 mmeee-
March 552 = emeee-
April 5.66 13.54
May 5.66 13.54
June 5.66 13.51
July 5.66 13.51
August 4.95 13.32
July/August Wheat - 6.41 Fulton Wheat Hours-CALL BEFORE U HAUL
Business Hours- Monday 7-3

Mt. Carroll CORN BEANS
July

August

September

October

Business Hours-Mt. Carroll

ADM CORN

July 6.45-6.50-6.50

August 6.50-6.30

September 5.95-5.55

October 5.41

November 5.46-5.48

December 5.49-5.51

January 5.45

February 5.52

March 5.54

October 22 4.71

November ‘22 4.76

December '22 4.81

Business Hours Saturday & Sunday 5a-3p, Monday 5a-7p
Viserion Grain CORN BEANS
July

August

September

October

November

Business Hours-Savanna



STERLING RAIL
July

August
Oct/Nov
December
January
February

March

April

May

Business Hours -

ADM Grain/GROWMARK
July

August

September

October

November

April

May

Business Hours -

CHS-Annawan
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April

May

June

July

Business Hours -

Area 51
July
August
September
October
November
December

Business Hours -

BALK GRAIN & TRUCKING, INC.
Phone: 815-259-4000 Toll Free: 800-551-2676
Email: balkgrain@mchsi.com

CORN
6.45
6.05
5.36
5.46
5.51
5.52
5.53
5.53
5.55

Monday 7-4

BEANS
14.74
14.66
13.77
13.65
13.83
13.61
13.61

Monday 7-3

CORN
6.55-6.60
6.60
5.95-5.65-5.45
5.39

5.44

5.50

5.51

5.52

5.53

5.55

5.55

5.55

5.55

Monday 7-4

CORN BEANS



